Elixir Menu

https://menuweb.menu
188 S Main St, White River Junction, United States Of America
(+1)8022817009 - http:/lwww.elixirrestaurant.com/

The restaurant from White River Junction offers 165 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average
price of $25.5. Elixir Restaurant offers creative, approachable food prepared with local ingredients in a warm and
inviting atmosphere with friendly service. Our wine list complements our ever-changing menu, ensuring a
satisfying dining experience. Reservations suggested.
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Elixir Menu

Salads

CAESAR SALAD $7.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Salad

MESCLUN SALAD $8.0

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON

Whisky

HENNESSY VS $8.0

To Share

TRUFFLED FRIES $6.0

Whiskey

COINTREAU $9.5

Entree

BUTTERNUT SQUASH NAPOLEON $16.0

Dessert Wine

CA ' DEI MANDORLLI, LE DONNE DEI
BOSCHI

Featured ltem

RISOTTO CAKES $17.0

Single Malt Scotch

BOWMORE LEGEND 8-YEAR $7.0

Asian

BRAISED PORK BELLY $11.0

Single Malt

OBAN 14 YEAR

Blush

BERINGER, WHITE ZINFANDEL,

2011, CA $5.8

Liqueur
STARBUCKS COFFEE LIQUEUR $6.0

Ports

GRAHAM'S 10 YEAR TAWNY

Insalata (Salad)

SEARED SEA SCALLOPS $21.0

Cordials & Liqueurs

DOMAINE DE CANTON $9.3

Blush Wines

BERINGER, WHITE ZINFANDEL,

2008, CA $20.0

Starters / Stuzzichini
BAKED FIGS $9.0
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After-Dinner Drinks

SAMBUCA ROMANA $6.0
Liqueurs / Digestifs
DISARONNO AMARETTO $7.0
Liquor Coffee

COFFEE DIABLO $6.5
Aperitifs / Cordials

ST. GERMAIN $9.5
Housemade Charcuterie
TRUFFLED CHICKEN LIVER $7.0
MOUSSE ’

Coffee, Tea, Espresso &

Cappuccino
COLOMBIAN EXCELSO COFFEE $1.8

Lowfat Flavors

ICE CREAM SANDWICH $6.0

After Dinner Drinks - Port,
Sherry & Dessert Wine

SANDEMAN RUBY $7.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

Pizzas - Normal - 26Cm

EDEN

Alcoholic Drinks

PERNOD
SOUTHERN COMFORT

Mains

CRISPY SKIN STATLER CHICKEN

COCOA DUSTED PETITS FILETS
MIGNON

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES
SCAMPI

Starters

CARROT-COCONUT BISQUE
PAN ROASTED SALMON

Spirits
FRANGELICO
KAHLUA

Beverages
ASSORTED TEAS
GRAND MARNIER

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

$7.0
$5.0

$18.0

$22.0

$6.0
$19.0

$7.0
$6.0

$1.8
$10.0

$2.8
$4.0
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Sparkling

MUMM NAPA, BRUT PRESTIGE , NV,

NAPA VALLEY, CA $6.8

ZARDETTO, PROSECCO, BRUT , NV,

CONEGLIANO, ITALY $6.3

Port

SANDEMAN FOUNDERS RESERVE $7.0

TAYLOR LATE BOTTLE VINTAGE

2001 $8.0

Cognac

COURVOISIER VSOP $10.0
REMY MARTIN VS $7.5

After Dinner Drinks

SANTA JULIA
B&B $9.0

Scotch

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YEAR
GLENNFIDDICH 12 YEAR

Specialty Coffee Drinks

KEOKE COFFEE $6.5
CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT COFFEE

After Dinner Sippers - Hot
Coffee Drinks - Imported
Liqueurs

DRAMBUIE $9.5
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

Liqueurs
CARAVELLA LIMONCELLO
CHAMBORD

TIA MARIA

Zinfandel

CLINE, ANCIENT VINES , 2011,
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY, CA

ORIN SWIFT, SALDO , ZINFANDEL

80%, PETIT SYRAH 9%, SYRAH 8%,

GRENACHE 3%, 2009, SIX AVA''S,
CA

SEGHESIO, SONOMA COUNTY ,
2011, SONOMA, CA

TURLEY, JUVENILE , 2012, CA

Syrah/Shiraz

BENZINGER, NORTH COAST ,
2007, CA

DEEP SEA, RED BLEND , SYRAH
74.3%, PETITE SIRAH 13.5%,
LAGREIN 5.8%, MERLOT 3.7%,
MOURVEDRE 2.6%, 2008,
CENTRAL COAST, CA

DOMAINE MARSANNE, CROZES-
HERMITAGE, 2009, RHONE,
FRANCE

XUMEK, SOL HUARPE , 2010, SAN
JUAN, ARGENTINA

Scotch & Whisky

DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR
MACALLAN 12 YEAR
YAMAZAKI 12 YEAR

$6.5
$8.5
$6.3

$26.0

$48.0

$38.0

$42.0

$22.0

$28.0

$42.0

$28.0
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
MUSSELS

APPETIZER

SOUP

BREAD

White

TRINITY OAKS, CHARDONNAY,
2011, CA

KONO, SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2012,
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

LOUIS MAX, CHARDONNAY,
BOURGOGNE , 2010, COTE D 'OR,
FRANCE, CA

AL VERDI, PINOT GRIGIO, TERRE
DEGLI OSCI, 2012, MOLISE, ITALY

MONTINORE ESTATE, BOREALIS ,
ORGANIC, RIESLING, MULLER-
THURGAU, PINOT GRIS,
GEWURZTRAMINER, 2012,
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

Merlot

CHATEAU LA ROSE POURRET,
GRAND CRU MERLOT 70%,
CABERNAT FRANC 30%, 2008, ST.
EMILION, FRANCE

JADE MOUNTAIN, 2011, 50% NAPA
COUNTY, 48% MONTEREY
COUNTY, 2% SAN LOUIS OBISPO
COUNTY, CA

ROUND HILL, SUSTAINABLY
FARMED , 2011, CA

SILVERADO, MT. GEORGE
VINEYARD , 2008, NAPA VALLEY,
CA

ST. FRANCIS, 2007, SONOMA, CA

$5.8

$5.8

$7.5

$6.0

$6.3

$39.0

$25.0

$21.0

$52.0

$25.0

Sauvignon Blanc

1/2 BOTTLE KIM CRAWFORD,
2011, MARLBOROUGH, NEW $16.0
ZEALAND

JEAN-MAX ROGER, LES
CAILLOTTES SANCERRE, 2008, $38.0
BUE, FRANCE

KIM CRAWFORD, 2012,
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

SPOTTSWOODE, ESTATE
SONOMA 55%, NAPA 45%, 2011, $49.0
CA

KONO, 2012, MARLBOROUGH,

$31.0

NEW ZEALAND $21.0
Pinot Noir
112 BOTTLE SCHUG, 2009, 6210

CARNEROS, CA

BELLE GLOS, DAIRYMAN
VINEYARD , 2011, RUSSIAN RIVER $62.0
VALLEY, CA

BETHEL HEIGHTS, 2011,
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON

LYRIC, BY ETUDE , 2011, SANTA
BARBARA COUNTY, CA

LUCIEN MUZARD, SANTENAY
MALADIERE 1ER CRU, 2009, $52.0
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

PARKER STATION, CENTRAL
COAST 2012, SANTA MARIA, CA

$44.0

$30.0

$24.0

Champagne & Sparkling
Wines

1/2 BOTTLE PERRIER JOUET,
GRAND BRUT CHAMPAGNE, NV, $44.0
FRANCE

1/2 BOTTLE VEUVE CLICQUOT,
YELLOW LABEL CHAMPAGNE, NV, $51.0
FRANCE
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MUMM NAPA, BRUT PRESTIGE

SPARKLING, NV, NAPA VALLEY, $26.0
CA

PERRIER JOUET, BLASOM ROSE $125.0
CHAMPAGNE, NV, FRANCE '
VEUVE CLICQUOT, YELLOW $98.0
LABEL CHAMPAGNE, NV, FRANCE '
ZARDETTO, BRUT , PROSECCO,
SPARKLING, NV, CONEGLIANO, $27.0
ITALY

Red

14 HANDS, CABERNET $5.8

SAUVIGNON, 2011, PETERSON, WA
ROUND HILL, MERLOT,

SUSTAINABLY FARMED , 2011, CA 28
DECOY, BY DUCKHORN ,

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, 2012, $8.8
NAPA, CA

BODEGA GOULART, MALBEC,

CLASICO , 2011, MENDOZA, $6.3
ARGENTINA

PER LINDA, MONTEPULCIANO D ¢ o

'ABRUZZ0 , 2011, ITALY

PARKER STATION, PINOT NOIR,
CENTRAL COAST , 2012, SANTA $6.5
MARIA, CA

CLINE, ZINFANDEL, ANCIENT VINES
, 2012, CONTRA COSTA COUNTY, $7.0
CA

Dessert

BANANAS FOSTER
* BREAD PUDDING

; y LA JOIE DU CHOCOLAT $8.0
CREME BRULEE $6.5

HOUSE MADE SORBET OR ICE
CREAM

$6.0

$5.0

500 ML BOTTLE CA ' DEI
MANDORLI, LE DONNE DEI
BOSCHI SPARKLING BRACHETTO
D 'ACQUI, 2009, CALAMANDRANA,
ITALY

375 ML BOTTLE EDEN CALVILLE
BLEND ICE CIDER, 2009, WEST
CHARLESTON, VERMONT

500 ML BOTTLE SANTA JULIA,
LATE HARVEST TORRONTES, 2008
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

375 ML BOTTLE CHATEAU
PARTARRIEU, SAUTERNES, 2007,
FRANCE

BREAD PUDDING

Chardonnay

1/2 BOTTLE LOUIS JADOT,
POUILLY-FUISSE, 2010,
MACONNAIS, FRANCE

1/2 BOTTLE SONOMA-CUTRER,
RUSSIAN RIVER RANCHES , 2011,
SONOMA, CA

CAKEBREAD CELLARS, 2011,
NAPA, CA

FROG'S LEAP, 2011, NAPA, CA

KUNDE, SUSTAINABLY FARMED ,
2012, SONOMA, CA

LEWIS CELLARS, 2009, NAPA, CA

LOUIS JADOT, MEURSAULT, 2009,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

MER SOLEIL, SILVER UNOAKED,
2011, SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS,
CA

THREE3, STANLY RANCH , 2011,
NAPA, CA

Cabernet Sauvignon

14 HANDS, 2011, PETERSON,
WASHINGTON

$20.0

$34.0

$22.0

$24.0

$21.0

$20.0

$64.0
$39.0
$26.0
$67.0

$68.0

$39.0

$34.0

$21.0
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CECCHIN, ESENCIAS DE LA

TIERRA , 2007, MENDOZA, $18.0
ARGENTINA

CHATEAU PICQUE CAILLOU, 2010, o1 ¢
PESSAC-LOEGNAN, FRANCE '
COUSINO-MACUL FINISTERRAE ,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 60%, 410
MERLOT 30%, SYRAH 10%, 2009, :
MAIPO VALLEY, CHILI

DECOY, BY DUCKHORN , 2012, 6350
NAPA, CA .
SPOTTSWOODE, ESTATE , 2009, ¢, 40 ¢
ST HELENA, CA .
ROBERT MONDAVI, RESERVE , 0 o
2009, OAKVILLE, CA .
JOEL GOTT, 815, 2011, ST,

HELENA, CA $28.0
JORDAN, 2009, ALEXANDER 5790
VALLEY, CA '
LINE 39, 2011, LAKE COUNTY, CA  $19.0
RUBICON ESTATE, CASK , 2007, ¢, o
RUTHERFORD, CA .
STAGLIN FAMILY, SALUS, ESTATE . o
2007, RUTHERFORD, CA '
STAG 'S LEAP WINE CELLARS, ¢ o0 ¢

S.L.V.,, ESTATE 2007, NAPA CA

Interesting Red Varietals
& Blends

1/2 BOTTLE LA SALA, CLASSICO,
CHIANTI, 2007, SAN CASCIANO
VAL DI PESA, ITALY

1/2 BOTTLE COLLEMATTONI,
ROSSO DI MONTALCINO, 2008,
MONTALCINO, ITALY

DOMAINE GRAND VENEUR,
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, 2008,
FRANCE

TENUTA DI TRECCIANO, CHIANTI,
2011, COLLI SENESI, ITALY

$24.0

$21.0

$65.0

$23.0

DOMAINE PAUL AUTARD, COTES
DU RHONE, GRENACHE, SYRAH,
MOURVEDRE, CINSAULT, 2011,
COURTHEZON, FRANCE

MONTEBRO, CRIANZA ,
GRENACHE 50%, CARIGNAN 30%,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 20%,
2010, PRIORAT, SPAIN

DOMAINE LE MAS DES COLLINES,
GIGONDAS, 2009, VAUCLUSE,
FRANCE

LAMADRID, SINGLE VINEYARD,
GRAND RESERVA , MALBEC, 2008,
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

HACIENDA DEL PLATA, ZAGAL ,
MALBEC, 2011, MENDOZA,
ARGENTINA

PER LINDA, MONTEPULCIANO
D'ABRUZZO, 2011, ITALY

CONCANNON, CONSERVANCY ,
PETITE SIRAH, 2007, LIVERMORE
VALLEY, CA

LEALTANZA, CRIANZA , RIOJA,
2010, FUENMAYOR, SPAIN

POGGIO AMORELLI, GODE 'l ,
ROSSO DI TOSCANA 2011,
TUSCANY, ITALY

KHALKHALPAMIES, KALYS ,
CARIGNANE, 2011, MINERVOIS,
FRANCE

LORENZO BEGALI, CLASSICO
SUPERIOR, RIPASSO ,
VALPOLICELLA, 2011, VERONA,
ITALY

LEGADO MUNOZ, TEMPRANILLO,
2012, TIERRA DE CASTILLA, SPAIN

MONTE HINIESTA, TINTO DE TORO
, TEMPRANILLO, 2009, TORO,
SPAIN

ORIN SWIFT, THE PRISONER ,
ZINFANDEL 51%, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 19%, SYRAH 15%,
PETITE SIRAH 12%, CHARBONO
2%, GRENACHE 1%, 2011, NAPA,
CA

$20.0

$32.0

$42.0

$45.0

$26.0

$22.0

$25.0

$34.0

$18.0

$33.0

$37.0

$19.0

$23.0

$55.0
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Elixir

188 S Main St, White River Opening Hours:

Junction, United States Of Tuesday 16:30-21:00 17:00-20:00

America Wednesday 16:30-21:00 17:00-
20:00

Thursday 16:30-21:00 17:00-20:00
Friday 16:30-21:00 17:00-20:00

Made with Menu
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